DATASHEET
4 /202 6
Versio n  1.5
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com
All rights reserved. © Teknikum Group Ltd 202 6
Teknikum ®  45 ° HOSE
BEND S
APPLICATIONS

c  standard
(min -max*)
mm
R
mm
b 1 x b2
mm
B
standard
mm
Working
press.
bar
Weight
kg/pc
HLFR1005 1T 51 72  105 155 120 x 290  170 10 1,3
HLFR1007 6T  76  100  105 230  140 x 340  200  10 2,0
HLFR1010 2T  102 125 150 305  195 x 475  275  10 4,0
HLFR1012 7T  127 154 190  380  245 x 595  348  10 5,4
HLFR1015 2T  152 178 215 455  285 x 690  405  10 11,5
HLFR0620 4T  204  238  275  615 375 x 905  530  10 15,5
HLFR0625 4T  254  291 215 765  375 x 905  530  10 22,5
HLFR06305 T  305  341 25 5 915 445 x 1085  630  10 31,0
HLFR06350 T** 350  403  295  724  520  x 1255 735  6  36,5
HLFR0640 5T** 400  456  400  600  650  x 1540  920  6  40,5
HLFR064 50T* * 450  508  500  1371 755 x 1825  1068  6  55,0
HLFR0650 8T  508  558  500  1520  800 x 1930  1132 6  68
HLFR066 10T** 600  664  605  800  965  x 2352  1365 6  158
*Customization o nly for with PLUS ™  flange system
**Ask for more information , also other dimensions available on reque st
Order reference for different available connection type and  Ceramic version
Product code  Item Name  Connection
HLFR10152T  Teknikum TITAN  hose bend 45 SD 152 mm Select  TITAN Select coupling  system, no included couplings
HLFR10152TF  Teknikum TITAN  hose bend 45 SD 152 mm Select  TITAN Select coupling  system, couplings  included
HLFR10152P  Teknikum TITAN  hose bend 45 SD 152 mm PLUS  PLUS flange system, no included flanges
HLFR10152PF  Teknikum TITAN  hose bend 45 SD 152 mm PLUS  PLUS flange system, flanges included
HLFC10152T  Teknikum TITAN CERAMIC  hose bend 45 SD 152 mm Select  TITAN Select coupling  system, no included couplings
HLFC10152TF  Teknikum TITAN CERAMIC  hose bend 45 SD 152 mm Select  TITAN Select coupling  system, couplings  included
HLFC10152P  Teknikum TITAN CERAMIC  hose bend 45 SD 152 mm PLUS  PLUS flange system, no included flanges
HLFC10152PF  Teknikum TITAN CERAMIC  hose bend 45 SD 152 mm PLUS  PLUS flange system, flanges included
DATASHEET
4 /202 6
Versio n  1.5
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com

mm
R
mm
c
mm
b 1 x b2
mm
B
standard
mm
Working
press.
bar
Weight
kg/pc
HLFR10050  50  72  165 10 290  30  106 x 256  150 10 1,2
HLFR10063  63  85  188  10 310 38  117 x 282  165 10 1,5
HLFR10075  75  97  198  12 340  35  124 x 300  175 10 1,8
HLFR10100  100  130 220  13 374  45  141 x 341  200  10 3,2
HLFR10125  125 155 250  16 422  50  159 x 384  225  10 4,5
HLFR10150  150  180  285  15 483  50  177 x 427  250  10 5,9
HLFR06200  200  236  340  16 591 55  212 x 512  300  6  9,9
HLFR06250  250  284  395  16 700  60  247 x 597  350  6  13,2
HLFR06300  300  336  445  16 809  70  286 x 683  405  6  20 ,0
HLFR06350  350  390  505  16 724  150 318 x 768  450  6  24 ,0
HLFR06400  400  440  565  16 600  250  353 x 851  500  6  32 ,0
HLFR06500  500  540  670  16 700  110 283 x 683  400  6  40 ,0
HLFR06600  600  640  780  16 800  120 319 x 771  452  6  42 ,0
Order reference for different available connection type and Ceramic version
Product code  Item name  Connection
HLFR10150  Teknikum  hose bend 45 SD 150 mm  hose without support flanges/drillings
HLFR10150F  Teknikum  hose bend 45 SD 150 mm  hose with support flanges/drillings
HLFR10150P  Teknikum  hose bend 45 SD 150 mm PLUS  PLUS flange system, no included flanges
HLFR10150PF  Teknikum  hose bend 45 SD 150 mm PLUS  PLUS flange system, flanges included
HLFC10150P  Teknikum CERAMIC  hose bend 45 SD 150 mm PLUS  PLUS flange system, no included flanges
HLFC10150P F  Teknikum CERAMIC  hose bend 45 SD 150 mm PLUS  PLUS  flange system, flanges included